UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES MINDANAO

Proposed Academic Calendar
Academic Year 2023-2024
"FIRST SEMESTER. | SEGOND SEMESTER | MIDYEAR
(August 2023-Jari 2024) (Febdim 2024) (June-Alg 2024)
“PRE-REGISTRATION PERIOD 22 May, Mon ~ 26 May, Fri 13 Nov, Mon— 17 Nov, Fi
UP CollegeAdmission Test (UPCAT 20 cmsmm Tes! (UPCAT 2024) 3 Jun, Sat -4 Jun, Sun
19 Jul, Wed 20 Dec 2023, Wed
7 Aug, Mon - 18 Aug, Fri 18 Jan, Thu - 26 Jan, Fri
| 153, T =16 Jun, Fi_
1 14 Aug, Mon - 25 Aug, Fri 2 Jan, Mon -2 Feb, Fi
SAwg.Tua-Gi Sep, i
25 Aug, Fi 24 Jan, Wed 10Jun, Mon
22 Aug, Tues (AM) 28 Jan, Mon
22 Aug, Tus (PM) 30 Jan, Tus
23 Aug, Wed 31 Jan, Wed
%4 Aug, Thi T T 17 Jun, Mon - 18 Jun, Tue
25Aug, Pl 2Feb, Fri
18 Jun, Tue
"OF Ci 29 Aug, Tue 5 Feb, Mon 19 Jun, Wed
Freshmen 2023 Convocadion B A, Tue
Lest day of Change/Add Mebiculation 06 Sep, Ffi_ 9 Feb, Fri
Last day of wihdrawal of enlisiment 08 Sep, Fri 14 Feb, Wed
'E‘E‘mfwgmn students to file appiication | 12 Sep, Fri 16 Feb, Fri
Deadtine for colleges lo submit to the GUR the 18 Sep, Mon 19 Feb, Mon
tist of candidates for
UP Mindanao Foundation Oay 20 Feb, Tue
Deadline to submit the COLLEGE ENDORSED list | 19 Sep, Tue 20 Feb, Tue 1 Jul, Mon
of candidates for to he CUR (For Midyear graduates) (For Firsl Sem graduates) (For Second Sem graduales)
University Councll (UC) Masting 25 Sap, Mon 26 Feb, Mon , 8 Jul, Nion
(1o recommend the list of candidates for graduation | (For Midyear graduates) (For Firs! Sem gradugtes) (Far Second Sem graduates)
for BOR approval)
| MID-SEMESTER 25 Oct, Wed 1 Agr, Mon 10 Jul, Wed
| Reading Break 16 Oct, Mon -21 Oct, Sal 1 Apr, Mon - 7 Apr, Sun NONE
| Deadiing for Dropping Subjects 29 Nov, Wed 3 May. Fri 15 Ju, Mon
mmmam 8 Dec, Wed 10 May, Fri 19 Jul, Fri
| ENDOFCLASSES 20 Dec, Wed 3 May, Fri 23 Jul, Tue
Intagration Period 21 Dec, Thu - 22 Dec, Fri 1Jun, Sat—2 Jun, Sun 24 Jul, Wed
Kasadys 2023 : 21 Dec, Thy
FINAL EXAMINATIONS 3 Jan, Wed - 10 Jan, Wed 3 Jun, Mon = 7 Jun, Fri 25 Jul, Thu = 28 Jul, Fri
DEADLINEFOR SUBMISSION OF GRADES A7 Jan, Wed 14 Jun, Fii 2Aug, Fri
m 19 Jul, Fri

'nmmmzswmzm ~ 16 weeks and 3 days
Declared holidays — Nov 2, 2 (ANl Salnts/Souls Day); Nov 27 (Bonifacio Day)

**Second Semester (Feb 5 to May 31) — 17 weeks (ncluding Holy Week}
-Declared holidays - Mar 28:29 (Maundy Thursday and Good Friday); Apr 9 (National Herces Day); May 1 (Labor Day)

sesptidyear {Jun 19 to Jul 24) - 5 weeks
KiGC/29March2023-ExeComMtg
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